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General information about company

Scrip code 503031

NSE Symbol PENINLAND
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE138A01028

Name of the company

Peninsula Land Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
. No. of Pa}’tly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | of securities IX)
ategory . paid- | shares no. of shares
Cat £ Nos. Of fully paid derlvi shares held (calculated
ategory | shareholders | up equity up underlymng (VID) = caleuated as | N of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder I h held equity | Depository V) | Per SCRR, Total as a
(IIT) shares he . AV)+(V) o
1D av) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VI) Asa % of Classeg: | Class | ) (A+B+C)
) (a+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 7 154581772 154581772 | 55.37 154581772 154581772 | 55.37
Group
(B) Public 55405 120208141 120208141 | 43.05 120208141 120208141 | 43.05
Non
©) Promoter- |2 4411307 4411307 4411307 4411307 1.58
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) lljiilnployee 4411307 4411307 1.58 4411307 4411307 1.58
Trusts
Total 55414 279201220 279201220 | 100 279201220 279201220 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of Shares
No. Of Shareholfimg »asa | Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares % assuming full Lockedin | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | cOnversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (X111) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding o percentage of sa sa L
convertible securities and | . % of o, of |dematerialized
In - Warrants diluted share %0 % 0
securities . No. Of - = N 1 1 | form (XIV)
e (Xi) W ts (Xi capital) (XI)= o. | total ¢ (a) tota
X) arrants (Xi) (VID+H(X)Asa% |(a) |Shares ’ Shares
(@ of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 55.37 41838396 | 27.07 | 154581772
Promoter
Group
B) Public 43.05 115721776
Non
© Promoter- 4411307
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee 1.58 4411307
Trusts
Total 98 41838396 | 14.99 |274714855
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
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No. Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\:l(:rgsf Total nos. Z(l)lfrlersm of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz_nd paid- underlying sharesﬁ held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (VID) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | & POS"OIY | (rvy+(v)+ | 28 P of
Receipts SCRR,
(v) shares | vy (V1) 1957) (VIIT) Class Total
held Class eg: X Total Voting
V) Asa % of egly right
(A+B+C2) £
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 5586110 5586110 |2 5586110 5586110 |2
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) X 2 148995662 148995662 | 53.36 148995662 148995662 | 53.36
(specify)
(Slu)b-Tota] *) 7 154581772 154581772 | 55.37 154581772 154581772 | 55.37
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7 154581772 154581772 | 55.37 154581772 154581772 | 55.37
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AHAND)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 4795 4795 0 4795 4795 0
Alternate
(c) 1 898519 898519 0.32 898519 898519 0.32
Investment Funds
© poreign Portfolio | 5 7246195 7246195 | 2.6 7246195 7246195 | 2.6
nvestors
Financial
) Institutions/ 22 1204706 1204706 | 0.43 1204706 1204706 | 0.43
Banks
(2 Insurance 4 4872730 4872730 | 1.75 4872730 4872730 | 1.75
Companies
(Slu)b'TOta] ®) 33 14226945 14226945 | 5.1 14226945 14226945 | 5.1
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 52420 57732845 57732845 |20.68 57730730 57730730 |20.68
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |37 8131117 8131117 291 8131117 8131117 291
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 4 40040 40040 0.01 40040 40040 0.01
Any Other
(e) ; 2911 40077194 40077194 |14.35 40079309 40079309 |14.35
(specify)
(S31;b-Total (B) 55372 105981196 105981196 | 37.96 105981196 105981196 | 37.96
Total Public
Shareholding
55405 120208141 120208141 | 43.05 120208141 120208141 | 43.05
B=B)(1)+
BIQHB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(2) Employee Benefit | 2 4411307 4411307 1.58 4411307 4411307 1.58
Trust (under
SEBI (Share
based Employee
Benefit)
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Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
©)= O+
©)2

4411307

4411307

4411307

4411307

Total (
A+B+C2)

55414

279201220

279201220

100

279201220

279201220

100

Total
(A+B+C)

55414

279201220

279201220

00

279201220

279201220

00
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | otherwise
No. OF No. of Underlyi ing full
Shares 0.0 nderlying assuming iu shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIIT) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
- Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding . L Asa Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and as a percentage of . : dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI))+(X) As a % | No. | total No. (a) total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 2 0 0 5586110
(d) 53.36 41838396 | 28.08 | 148995662
f‘l‘;b'T"t"ﬂ A) 5537 41838396 | 27.07 | 154581772
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.37 41838396 | 27.07 | 154581772
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
(© 0.32 898519
(e 2.6 7246195
® 0.43 1165746
(8) 1.75 4870230
Sub-Total (B) 5.1 14180690
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 20.68 53924470
(a(ii)) 291 7862452
(b) 0.01 40040
(e) 14.35 39714124
Sub-Total (B) 37.96 101541086
3
Total Public
Shareholding
43.05 115721776
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(2) 1.58 4411307
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 4411307
©)=(©O)(D+
©®)
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 274714855
)T"tal (AB+C 98 41838396 | 14.99 | 274714855
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Urvi Piramal
A

Rajeev Ashok
Piramal

NANDAN ASHOK
PIRAMAL

HARSHVARDHAN
ASHOK PIRAMAL

KALPANA
SINGHANIA

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AAJPP8861F

AAEPP7727R

AFWPPI9313E

AAEPP7728A

ABXPS4726R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2792015

921365

921365

921365

30000

5586110

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2792015

921365

921365

921365

30000

5586110

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.33

0.33

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2792015

921365

921365

921365

30000

5586110

Class eg:y

Total

2792015

921365

921365

921365

30000

5586110

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.01

2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.33

0.33

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2792015

921365

921365

921365

30000

5586110

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

Category Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the Ashok Piramal Group Real Estate Trust through its
Shareholders (1) Trustee Ms. Urvi A. Piramal

POWERJET CARRIERS AND
TRANSPORTERS PVT LTD

PAN (1) AACTA4230A

AAECP7951J

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 148929248
held (IV)

66414

148995662

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 148929248
M+ (VD

66414

148995662

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.34

0.02

53.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 148929248

66414

148995662

Class eg:y

Total 148929248

66414

148995662

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 33.34

0.02

53.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

53.34

0.02

53.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 41838396

41838396

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 28.09

28.08
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

148929248

1. PLL-Mar19- Shareholding Pattern_Final.xlsm.html
66414

148995662

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENT FUNDS

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCTS5310J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6590533

6590533

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

6590533

6590533

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.36

2.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6590533

6590533

Class eg:y

Total

6590533

6590533

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.36

2.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.36

236

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6590533

6590533

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

7

Category

IEPF

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEW DEAL
MULTITRADE
PVT LTD

SHRIKRISHNA FINVEST &
CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
PRIVATE

HIGHEND
MERCANTILE
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCN4577G

AAFCS8620J

AABCHR8883J

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

545

1

1

1

260

453

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

901622

30103640

12404106

4710645

4241308

2052308

1305686

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

901622

30103640

12404106

4710645

4241308

2052308

1305686

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.32

10.78

4.44

1.69

1.52

0.74

0.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

901622

30103640

12404106

4710645

4241308

2052308

1305686

Class eg:y

Total

901622

30103640

12404106

4710645

4241308

2052308

1305686

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.32

10.78

4.44

1.69

1.52

0.74

0.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.32

10.78

4.44

1.69

1.52

0.74

0.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

901622

30042320

1. PLL-Mar19- Shareholding Pattern_Final.xlsm.html

12404106

4710645

4241308

2052308

1253936

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Trusts

HUF

Director or Director's Relatives

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1627

19

2911

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

27400

4455746

875300

105492

40077194

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

250000

27400

4455746

875300

105492

40077194

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.01

0.04

14.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

250000

27400

4455746

875300

105492

40077194

Class eg:y

Total

250000

27400

4455746

875300

105492

40077194

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.01

1.6

0.31

0.04

14.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.01

1.6

0.31

0.04

14.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

27400

4455746

875300

105492

39714124
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHESH SHRIKRISHNA GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABTP1779]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3411307

3411307

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

3411307

3411307

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3411307

3411307

Class eg:y

Total

3411307

3411307

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3411307

3411307

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

17118
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